Client Codes: ELKF2.001TUS/002TUS/003TUS/004TUS/005TUS/006TUS

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEE'I TRADEMARKS ONLY

06-24-2002



TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS: Please record the attached

102132723

1.	Name of conveying party:	2. Name and address of receiving party:
	Fortunebright Limited () Individual	Name: Accucard Limited Address: 6-8 Kingly Court, London, W1B 5PW, United Kingdom
7	 () Association () General Partnership () Limited Partnership () Corporation - State (X) Other: limited company organized and existing under the laws of England and Wales Additional name(s) of conveying parties attached? () Yes (X) No 	() Individual () Association () General Partnership () Limited Partnership () Corporation - State (X) Other: limited company organized and existing under the laws of England and Wales If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: (X) Yes () No Additional names and addresses attached?
7		() Yes (X) No
3.	Nature of conveyance:	4. Application numbers:
	 () Assignment () Merger () Security Agreement (X) Change of Name () Other: Execution Date: January 6, 2000 	a. Trademark Application Nos.: 1) 76/265,705 2) 76/265,710 3) 76/265,709 4) 76/265,708 5) 76/265,707 6) 76/265,706
		Additional numbers attached? () Yes (X) No
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h)): \$165.00
	Name: Andrew H. Simpson KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR, LLP Customer No. 20,995 Internal Address: Sixteenth Floor Street Address: 620 Newport Center Drive City: Newport Beach State: CA ZIP: 92660	(X) Enclosed () Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 11-1410 Please charge this account for any additional fees which may be required, or credit any overpayment to this account.
	Attorney's Docket Nos.: ELKF2.001TUS-006TUS	
6.	Total number of applications involved: Six (6)	
9.		tion is true and correct, and any attached copy is a true copy of the
	Andrew H. Simpson Name of Person Signing Signature	Date 21, 2002
Tot	al number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and docum	nent: three (3)
Ma	il documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information	n to:
/25/20 0	K IDIKT AAAAAA (BEDJIAA /	and Trademark Office
FC:481 FC:482	40.00 QP Attn: Ass	signment Division tal Gateway-4 Davis Highway, Suite 320

Arlington, VA 22202

I\DOCS\GEL\ELKF\2\NAMECHANGE.DOC 051102

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002530 FRAME: 0258

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Applicant	:	Accucard Limited)
3.6. 1		ACCUICADO)
Mark	:	ACCUCARD)
Serial No.	:	76/265,705)
Filing Date	:	June 1, 2001)
)
Mark	:	ACCUCARD DYNAMIC)
		PERSONALISATION)
Serial No.	•	76/265,710)
Filing Date	:	June 1, 2001)
		,	ì
Mark	•	ACCUCARD FLEXIBLE	í
	•	PERSONALISATION	ì
Serial No.	•	76/265,709	1
Filing Date	•	June 1, 2001)
Timing Date	•	Julie 1, 2001)
Mark		ACCUCARD CARD)
Mark	•	BUILDER)
C ' 131		•)
Serial No.	:	76/265,708)
Filing Date	:	June 1, 2001)
)
Mark	:	ACCU and Design)
Serial No.	•	76/265,707)
Filing Date	:	June 1, 2001)
)
Mark	:	ACCU and Design)
Serial No.	:	76/265,706)
Filing Date	:	June 1, 2001)

DESIGNATION OF DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Andrew H. Simpson of Knobbe, Martens, Olson & Bear, LLP, 620 Newport Center Drive, 16th Floor, Newport Beach, California 92660, is hereby designated Registrant's representative upon whom notices of proceedings affecting the mark may be served.

Dated: 14-04-02

By: Mame: Ed Harychi

Accucard Limited

Title: Chief Executive Officer

I:\DOCS\GEL\ELKF\2\DOMREP.DOC/031502



THE COMPANIES ACT 1985

Company No. 3902899

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

ACCUCARD LIMITED

formerly called FORTUNEBRIGHT LIMITED

which name was changed by special resolution was incorporated under the Companies Act 1985

as a limited company on the **6th January 2000** and that the certificate of incorporation altered to meet the circumstances of the case was issued on the **26th February 2000**

Given at Companies House, Cardiff the 9th April 2002

RECORDED: 06/24/2002

eira Wilson

for the Registrar of Companies



— for the record ——

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002530 FRAME: 0260